ShengAo Industrial Blades
Parameter Table
Contact Our Engineer:Jack Zhou
Tel: +86 13696731068
WhatsApp: +86 15212349604
Email: jack@shenaozg.com
Website: https://bladesg.com/
Services:Sampling supported

Model
Dimensions (mm)
L×W×H
Crushing Chamber
Size (mm)
Blade
Diameter (mm)
Blade
Thickness (mm)
Number of
Blades
Power
(kW)
Weight
(kg)
SZ-500 2800×1300×1850 500×480 200 20 24 11×2 2200
SZ-800 3000×1300×1850 800×480 200 20 40 22×2 2500
SZ-1000 3300×1900×2200 1000×690 300 40 24 30×2 5200
SZ-1200 3600×2000×2200 1200×690 300 40 30 37×2 6400
SZ-1500 4180×2100×2400 1500×850 550 50/75 30/20 45×2 9000
SZ-1800 5800×2400×3300 1800×1206 550 50/75 36/24 55×2 13600
SZ-2000 6400×2700×3500 2000×1490 600 50/75 40/26 90×2 20100
SZ-2500 7500×3200×3800 2500×1800 600 75/100 32/24 110×2 25000
SZ-3000 8600×3500×4000 3000×1800 600 75/100 40/30 132×2 31000
Notes:
The number of blade teeth, diameter, and thickness can be customized based on the type of material and discharge
size.
Different types of materials and discharge sizes will also result in varying equipment output.